City Council Meeting Agenda
City of Galesburg, Illinois

City Council Chambers
December 20, 2021

Members of the public who would prefer to view Galesburg City Council meetings remotely, can view the council meetings
on Comcast channel 7 or stream the meeting live on the City’s website.

5:30 p.m.

21-2040

21-2041

21-2042

21-2043
21-3025
21-3026
21-4121
21-4122
21-5020
21-6004

21-8023

21-1040

21-1041

Roll Call

Approve

Resolution

Resolution

Resolution

Resolution
Bid
Bid

Approve
Approve
Receive

Approve

Bills and Advance
Checks

Special
Ordinance

Ordinance

Pledge of Allegiance

Invocation

Minutes from December 6, 2021
Consent Agenda #2021-24

Support and providing local match for the Rebuild Downtowns and
Main Streets grant for Parking Lot redesign and streetscape project on
Simmons Street

Support and providing local match for the Rebuild Downtowns and
Main Streets grant for renovation of 120 East Main Street

Support (no City match) for the Rebuild Downtowns and Main Streets
grant for the Railroad Hall of Fame

Abating property tax on GO bonds
2022 Liquid Chlorine

2022 Fill Materials

Investment Policy

Financial Policy

Annual calendar of meetings
Appointment Memo

Approval and warrants drawn in payment of same
Passage of Ordinances and Resolutions

2021 SSA #1 Property Tax Levy (Final Reading)

Ordinance for proposed ward and precinct redistricting map (Final
Reading)
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21-2044 Resolution Acquisition of permanent easements for South Street Storm Sewer
Project

Bids, Petitions and Communications
21-3027 Bid Traffic Signal LED Modules

Public Comment
City Manager’s Report
A. December TAC Report
Miscellaneous Business (Agreements, Approvals, Etc.)
21-4123 Approve 2022 Salary Schedule

21-4124 Approve Agreement for evaluation of 465 Mulberry Street for use by the
National Railroad Hall of Fame

21-4125 Approve Trailer for walk behind saw
Town Business
21-9029 Bills
21-9030 Approve Auditor for the fiscal year ending December 31, 2021

Closing Comments

Adjournment

Vision Statement
“The City of Galesburg will be a dynamic community featuring a full range of public amenities to serve a diverse citizenry. The City Council will play a pro-active role in
providing leadership to its citizens, neighborhoods, and other public bodies and enact policies which ensure the existence of a broad based economy.”
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