City Council Meeting Agenda City of Galesburg, Illinois

City Council Chambers December 20, 2021

Members of the public who would prefer to view Galesburg City Council meetings remotely, can view the council meetings on Comcast channel 7 or stream the meeting live on the City's website.

5:30 p.m.	Roll Call	Pledge of Allegiance
		Invocation
	Approve	Minutes from December 6, 2021
		Consent Agenda #2021-24
21-2040	Resolution	Support and providing local match for the Rebuild Downtowns and Main Streets grant for Parking Lot redesign and streetscape project on Simmons Street
21-2041	Resolution	Support and providing local match for the Rebuild Downtowns and Main Streets grant for renovation of 120 East Main Street
21-2042	Resolution	Support (no City match) for the Rebuild Downtowns and Main Streets grant for the Railroad Hall of Fame
21-2043	Resolution	Abating property tax on GO bonds
21-3025	Bid	2022 Liquid Chlorine
21-3026	Bid	2022 Fill Materials
21-4121	Approve	Investment Policy
21-4122	Approve	Financial Policy
21-5020	Receive	Annual calendar of meetings
21-6004	Approve	Appointment Memo
21-8023	Bills and Advance Checks	Approval and warrants drawn in payment of same
		Passage of Ordinances and Resolutions
21-1040	Special Ordinance	2021 SSA #1 Property Tax Levy (Final Reading)
21-1041	Ordinance	Ordinance for proposed ward and precinct redistricting map (Final Reading)

21-2044	Resolution	Acquisition of permanent easements for South Street Storm Sewer Project
		Bids, Petitions and Communications
21-3027	Bid	Traffic Signal LED Modules
		Public Comment
		City Manager's Report

A. December TAC Report

Miscellaneous Business (Agreements, Approvals, Etc.)

21-4123	Approve	2022 Salary Schedule
21-4124	Approve	Agreement for evaluation of 465 Mulberry Street for use by the National Railroad Hall of Fame
21-4125	Approve	Trailer for walk behind saw
		Town Business
21-9029		Bills
21-9030	Approve	Auditor for the fiscal year ending December 31, 2021

Closing Comments

Adjournment

Vision Statement

[&]quot;The City of Galesburg will be a dynamic community featuring a full range of public amenities to serve a diverse citizenry. The City Council will play a pro-active role in providing leadership to its citizens, neighborhoods, and other public bodies and enact policies which ensure the existence of a broad based economy."